
8.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC WOBKS FUND.

CLASS XVI.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

5

1909-10.

£
ote No. 90.—Public Works, Departmental 43 ,994

.tern.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS

VOTE No. 90
Public Works, Departmental—

Salaries—
Under-Secretary
Assistant Under-Secretary
Engineer-in-Chief
Superintending Engineer
Inspecting Engineer of Roads (11 months at £440,

1 month at £390)
Chief Clerk
Accountant
Land-Purchase Officer
Head Storekeeper
5 Storekeepers: 1 at £215, 2 at £180, 1 at £175,

1 at £166
4 District Engineers : 2 at £475, 2 at £45')
4 Resident Engineers: 3 at £325, 1 (9 months

at £300, 3 months at £270)
19 Assistant Engineers : 1. at £300, 1 at £290, 1 at

£285, 5 at £275, 1 at £265, 1 at £250, 1 at £245,
1 at £240, 3 at £195, 3 at £190, 1 at £180

4 Resident Road Engineers : 1 at £380, 1 at £375,
2 at £370

6 Assistant Road Engineers : 3 at £330,1 at £320,
1 at £300, 1 at £200

Chief Draughtsman
22 Draughtsmen : 1 at £305 (7 months), 1 at £230,

2 at £220, 4 at £215, 4 at £200, 3 at £1.90,
1 at, £192, 3 at £180, 1 at £185, 1 at £176, 1

at, £160
58 Clerks: 1 at £360, 1 at £350, 1 at £315, 1 at

£305,1 at £300, i at £260, 2 at £250, 2 at £240,
1 at £230, 1 at £225, 1 at £220, 1 at £215,
1 at £215 (7 months), 3 at £210, 1 at £205, 7 at. £200, 1 at £195, 2 at £190, 4 at £185, 1 at £180,
1 at £176, 1 at £175, 1 at £172, 3 at £170, 2 at
£165, 5 at £160,1 at £156, 1 at £145,1 at £130,
1 at £125, 7 at £120

825
550
825
600

135
415
450
315
270

916
1 ,850

1,268

4,585

1,495

1,810
350

4,331

11 ,174

32 ,464


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

