## PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

## CLASS XVI.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

Vote No. 90.—Public Works, Departmental	£ 43,994	
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.		
VOTE No. 90		
PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—		
1 Salaries—		
Under-Secretary	825	
Assistant Under-Secretary	550	
Engineer-in-Chief	825	
Superintending Engineer	600	
Inspecting Engineer of Roads (11 months at £440,	000	
1 41 -+ (2200)	435	
Chief Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{415} \\ \textbf{415} \end{array}$	
Accountant		
Land-Purchase Officer	450	
Head Storekeeper	$\begin{array}{c} 315 \\ 270 \end{array}$	
5 Storekeepers: 1 at £215, 2 at £180, 1 at £175,	210	
	010	
1 at £166	1.946	
4 District Engineers: 2 at £475, 2 at £450	1 ,850.	
4 Resident Engineers: 3 at £325, 1 (9 months	1.000	
at £300, 3 months at £270)	1,268	
19 Assistant Engineers: 1 at £300, 1 at £290, 1 at		. 1
£285, 5 at £275, 1 at £265, 1 at £250, 1 at £245,		
1 at £240, 3 at £195, 3 at £190, 1 at £180	4,585	-
4 Resident Road Engineers: 1 at £380, 1 at £375,		
2 at £370	1,495	
6 Assistant Road Engineers: 3 at £330, 1 at £320,		
1 at £300, 1 at £200	1 ,810	1
Chief Draughtsman	<b>35</b> 0	
22 Draughtsmen: 1 at £305 (7 months), 1 at £230,		
2 at £220, 4 at £215, 4 at £200, 3 at £190,		
1 at £192, 3 at £180, 1 at £185, 1 at £176, 1		
at £160	4,331	
58 Clerks: 1 at £360, 1 at £350, 1 at £315, 1 at		
£305, 1 at £300, 1 at £260, 2 at £250, 2 at £240,		
1 at £230, 1 at £225, 1 at £220, 1 at £215,		
1 at £215 (7 months), 3 at £210, 1 at £205, 7 at		
£200, 1 at £195, 2 at £190, 4 at £185, 1 at £180,		
1 at £176, 1 at £175, 1 at £172, 3 at £170, 2 at		
£165, 5 at £160, 1 at £156, 1 at £145, 1 at £130,	1	
	11 ,174	
£165, 5 at £160, 1 at £156, 1 at £145, 1 at £130,	11 ,174 32 ,464	